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~9-May-97 Standard Report 

~axon Name 

'.\.cacia drewiana 
'.\.cacia pulchella 
\grostis plebeia 
\ira caryophyllea 
\llocasuarina humilis 
\stroloma glaucescens 
3aeckea camphorosmae 
3orya scirpoidea 
3urchardia umbellata 
:alytrix glutinosa 
:assytha pomif ormis 
Janthonia pilosa 
Javiesia decurrens 
Jrosera menziesii subsp. penicillaris 
Jryandra armata 
Jryandra nivea 
3ompholobium marginatum 
3revillea pilulifera 
Haemodorum paniculatum 
Hakea incrassata 
Hibbertia hypericoides 
Hibbertia subvaginata 
Homalosciadium homalocarpum 
Hydrocotyle callicarpa 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Isopogon asper 
Jacksonia alata 
Laxmannia squarrosa 
Lepidosperma angustatum 
Lepidosperma scabrum 
Levenhookia pusilla 
Melaleuca radula 
Melaleuca scabra 
Millotia tenuif olia 
Nemcia dilatata 
Neurachne alopecuroidea 
Patersonia occidentalis 
Petrophile biloba 
Phyllanthus calycinus 
Pimelea imbricata var. piligera 
Pithocarpa corymbulosa 
Podolepis gracilis 
Scaevola glandulif era 
Siloxerus humifusus 
Sphaerolobium linophyllum 
Stipa compressa 
Stylidium brunonianum 
Stylidium bulbiferum 
Stylidium repens 
Synaphea acutiloba 
Templetonia biloba 
Trachymene pilosa 
Tripterococcus brunonis 
Wahlenbergia preissii 
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~aitzia paniculata 
<anthorrhoea acanthostachya 
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Taxonid 

3310 
3502 

180 
184 

1732 
6328 
5336 
1272 
1387 
5461 
2956 

294 
3805 

13216 
1888 
1916 
3951 
2066 
1470 
2166 
5135 
5173 
6222 
6226 
8086 
2221 
3997 
1309 

925 
944 

7676 
5958 
5961 
8106 

10997 
492 

1550 
2284 
4675 

11402 
8163 
8175 
7613 
8225 
4205 

640 
7693 
7694 
7785 
2321 
4250 
6280 
4737 
7389 
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29-May-97 

raxon Name 

l\cacia drewiana 
l\cacia obovata 
l\cacia pulchella 
l\ira caryophyllea 
Zillocasuarina humilis 
Zindersonia heterophylla 
~phelia cyperoides 
~stroloma ciliatum 
~stroloma glaucescens 
Baeckea camphorosmae 
Bellardia trixago 
Borya scirpoidea 
Briza maxima 
Briza minor 
Burchardia umbellata 
Calothamnus quadrifidus 
Calothamnus torulosus 
Cassytha pomiformis 
Centrolepis aristata 
Centrolepis drummondiana 
Centrolepis humillima 
Chamaescilla corymbosa 
Danthonia pilosa 
Drosera bulbosa 
Drosera erythrorhiza 

Standard Report 

Drosera menziesii subsp. penicillaris 
Dryandra armata 
Dryandra nivea 
Eucalyptus calophylla 
Galium aparine M91 scps 
Gompholobium marginatum 
Gonocarpus nodulosus 
Haemodorum paniculatum 
Hakea lissocarpha 
Hakea undulata 
Hemigenia sericea 
Hibbertia hypericoides 
Homalosciadium homalocarpum 
Hydrocotyle callicarpa 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Isopogon asper 
Lambertia multiflora 
Laxmannia squarrosa 
Lechenaultia biloba 
Lepidosperma angustatum 
Lepidosperma scabrum 
Leucopogon sprengelioides 
Levenhookia pusilla 
Lomandra spartea 
Loxocarya fasciculata 
Melaleuca radula 
Melaleuca scabra 
Mesomelaena tetragona 
Millotia tenuifolia 
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~9-May-97 

raxon Name 

)learia paucidentata 
?entaschistis airoides 
?etrophile seminuda 
?hilydrella pygmaea 
?ithocarpa coryrnbulosa 
?ultenaea ericifolia 
~uinetia urvillei 
~omulea rosea 
3caevola glandulif era 
3choenus subbarbatus 
3iloxerus humifusus 
3tackhousia monogyna 
3tipa compressa 
Stylidium brunonianum 
Stylidium bulbiferum 
Stylidium emarginatum 
Stylidium repens 
Stypandra glauca 
Tetraria octandra 
Thelymitra crinita 

Standard Report 

Thysanotus sp. manglesianus/patersonii scps 
Trachymene pilosa 
Wahlenbergia preissii 
Waitzia paniculata 
Xanthorrhoea acanthostachya 
Xanthosia candida 
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Taxonid 

3310 
3464 
3502 

184 
1732 
6311 
1117 
6323 
6328 
5336 
7046 
1272 

244 
245 

1387 
5426 
5431 
2956 
1121 
1125 
1130 
1280 

294 
3092 
3095 

13216 
1888 
1916 
5578 
-963 
3951 
6159 
1470 
2175 
2215 
6871 
5135 
6222 
6226 
8086 
2221 
2249 
1309 
7568 

925 
944 

6444 
7676 
1245 
1093 
5958 
5961 

957 
8106 
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Taxonid 

8143 
543 

2308 
1173 
8163 
4172 
8195 
1556 
7613 
1016 
8225 
4733 

640 
7693 
7694 
7 721 
7785 
126 0 
1036 
1705 

-1502 
6280 
7389 
8280 
1249 
6284 
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29-May-97 Standard Report 

raxon Name 

~cacia lateriticola 
~cacia teretif olia 
~gonis grandif lora 
~grostocrinum scabrum 
~llocasuarina humilis 
~phipogon turbinatus 
~steridea pulverulenta 
Borya sphaerocephala 
Briza maxima 
Burchardia umbellata 
Caladenia f lava 
Caladenia gemmata 
Calothamnus rupestris 
Cassytha f lava 
Chamaescilla corymbosa 
Cheilanthes austrotenuifolia 
Conothamnus trinervis 
Drosera menziesii subsp. penicillaris 
Drosera miniata 
Dryandra armata 
Dryandra nivea 
Elythranthera brunonis 
Eriostemon spicatus 
Gompholobium knightianum 
Goodenia fasciculata 
Haemodorum laxum 
Hakea stenocarpa 
Hibbertia hypericoides 
Hydrocotyle pilifera var. glabrata 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Lepidosperma scabrum 
Leucopogon sprengelioides 
Lomandra caespitosa 
Lomandra sericea 
Melaleuca scabra 
Neurachne alopecuroidea 
Olearia elaeophila 
Petrophile striata 
Schoenus discifer 
Schoenus subbarbatus 
Siloxerus humifusus 
Stackhousia monogyna 
Stylidium brunonianum 
Stylidium bulbiferum 
Stylidium calcaratum 
Stylidium piliferum 
Trachymene pilosa 
Verticordia pennigera 
Waitzia paniculata 
Xanthorrhoea acanthostachya 



Taxonid 

3410 
3574 
5318 
1261 
1732 

200 
7851 
1273 

244 
138 7 
1592 
1593 
5428 
2951 
1280 

31 
5502 

13216 
15710 

1888 
1916 
1643 
4476 
3950 

12520 
1468 
2206 
5135 

11546 
8086 

944 
6444 
1223 
1243 
5961 

492 
8133 
2312 

985 
1016 
8225 
4733 
7693 
7694 
7696 
7774 
6280 
6107 
8280 
1249 
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~9-May-97 

raxon Name 

\cacia teretifolia 
\ctinostrobus acuminatus 
\gonis grandif lora 
\llocasuarina humilis 
\narthria gracilis 
\stroloma stomarrhena 
3aeckea camphorosmae 
3urchardia umbellata 
:alothamnus torulosus 
:onothamnus trinervis 
Javiesia preissii 

Standard Report 

Jrosera menziesii subsp. penicillaris 
Jryandra nivea 
~lythranthera emarginata 
Eriostemon spicatus 
}ladiolus caryophyllaceus 
Haemodorum laxum 
Hakea conchifolia 
Hakea undulata 
Hibbertia commutata 
Hibbertia hypericoides 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Isopogon asper 
Lambertia multiflora 
Leporella f imbriata 
Lomandra spartea 
Loxocarya fasciculata 
Neurachne alopecuroidea 
Nuytsia f loribunda 
Patersonia rudis subsp. rudis 
Petrophile striata 
Schoenus grammatophyllus 
Schoenus subbarbatus 
Sphaerolobium vimineum 
Stackhousia monogyna 
Stylidium brunonianum 
Stylidium calcaratum 
Tetraria octandra 
Thelymitra crinita 
Xanthorrhoea acanthostachya 
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Taxonid 

3574 
89 

5318 
1732 
1058 
6337 
5336 
1387 
5431 
5502 
3835 

13216 
1916 
1644 
4476 
1520 
1468 
2143 
2215 
5114 
5135 
8086 
2221 
2249 
1653 
1245 
1093 

492 
2401 

14433 
2312 

991 
1016 
4211 
4733 
7693 
7696 
1036 
1705 
1249 
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29-May-97 Standard Report 

raxon Name 

~cacia oncinophylla subsp. patulifolia 
~cacia pulchella 
~ira caryophyllea 
~llocasuarina humilis 
~agallis arvensis 
Boronia cymosa 
Borya sphaerocephala 
Briza minor 
Burchardia umbellata 
::::aesia micrantha 
::::assytha f lava 
Cryptandra pungens 
Drosera erythrorhiza 
Drosera menziesii subsp . penicillaris 
Eu calyptus wandoo 
3ompholobium marginatum 
3revillea bipinnatif ida 
Haemodorum simulans 
Hakea erinacea 
Hakea incrassata 
Halgania corymbosa 
Hibbertia hypericoides 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Lepidobolus preissianus 
Loxocarya flexuosa 
Melaleuca radula 
Melaleuca scabra 
Nemcia spathulata 
Neurachne alopecuroidea 
Opercularia vaginata 
Ornithopus compressus 
Romulea rosea 
Santalum acuminatum 
Schoenus discifer 
Sonchus oleraceus 
Stipa compressa 
Stylidium bulbiferum 
Stypandra glauca 
Synaphea pinnata 
Templetonia biloba 
Thelymitra campanulata 
Tricoryne humil i s 
Trymalium ledifolium 
Ursinia anthemoides 
Waitzia paniculata 



Taxonid 

14131 
3502 

184 
1732 
6480 
4414 
1273 

245 
1387 
1276 
2951 
4809 
3095 

13216 
5797 
3951 
1964 
1473 
2158 
2166 
6686 
5135 
8086 
1075 
1094 
5958 
5961 

12352 
492 

7353 
4113 
1556 
2356 

985 
8231 

640 
7694 
1260 
2325 
4250 
1702 
1362 
4842 
8255 
8280 
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29-May-97 

raxon Name 

~cacia pulchella 
~cacia saligna 
3orya sphaerocephala 
:assytha racemosa 
:heilanthes austrotenuifolia 
:onostylis aculeata 
:ryptandra pungens 
Jaucus glochidiatus 
Javiesia horrida 

Standard Report 

Jiplopeltis huegelii var. lehmanii MS 
Jiuris corymbosa 
Jryandra nivea 
Eucalyptus calophylla 
Eucalyptus wandoo 
}ompholobium marginatum 
Haemodorum laxum 
Hakea erinacea 
Hakea incrassata 
Hakea undulata 
Hemigenia sericea 
Hibbertia hypericoides 
Homalosciadium homalocarpum 
Hovea pungens 
Hypocalymma angustifolium 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Loxocarya flexuosa 
Macrozamia riedlei 
Melaleuca radula 
Melaleuca scabra 
Nemcia spathulata 
Neurachne alopecuroidea 
Opercularia vaginata 
Orthrosanthus laxus 
Patersonia occidentalis 
Phyllanthus calycinus 
Pimelea imbricata var. piligera 
Romulea rosea 
Sonchus oleraceus 
Sowerbaea laxiflora 
Stipa elegantissima 
Stylidium bulbiferum 
Stypandra glauca 
Thomasia f oliosa 
Thomasia macrocarpa 
Tricoryne humilis 
Trymalium floribundum 
Ursinia anthemoides 
Viminaria juncea 
Xanthosia candida 
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Taxonid 

3502 
3527 
1273 
2957 

31 
1418 
4809 
6218 
3815 

16086 
11049 

1916 
5578 
5797 
3951 
1468 
2158 
2166 
2215 
6871 
5135 
6222 
3966 
5817 
8086 
1094 

85 
5958 
5961 

12352 
492 

7353 
1537 
1550 
4675 

11402 
1556 
8231 
1312 

644 
7694 
1260 
5080 
5087 
1362 
4841 
8255 
4325 
6284 



29-May-97 

raxon Name 

~cacia pulchella 
~ira caryophyllea 
~igozanthos bicolor 
Baeckea camphorosmae 
Borya sphaerocephala 
Briza maxima 
Briza minor 
Burchardia umbellata 
::aesia micrantha 
::entrolepis aristata 
::entrolepis drummondiana 
::hamaescilla corymbosa 
Dampiera linearis 
Darwinia citriodora 
Daviesia horrida 
Dichopogon preissii 
Diuris corymbosa 
Drosera erythrorhiza 
Drosera glanduligera 

Standard Report 

Drosera menziesii subsp. penicillaris 
Dryandra armata 
Dryandra nivea 
Eriochilus dilatatus 
Eryngium pinnatifidum subsp. pinnatifidum scps 
Eucalyptus calophylla 
Eucalyptus wandoo 
Galium murale 
Gompholobium knightianum 
Grevillea pilulifera 
Hakea lissocarpha 
Hibbertia commutata 
Hibbertia spicata subsp. spicata 
Homalosciadium homalocarpum 
Hydrocotyle pilifera var. glabrata 
Hypocalymma angustifolium 
Hypochaeris glabra 
Hypoxis occidentalis 
Isopogon asper 
Leucopogon propinquus 
Loxocarya fasciculata 
Macrozamia riedlei 
Melaleuca scabra 
Millotia tenuifolia 
Nemcia reticulata 
Nemcia spathulata 
Neurachne alopecuroidea 
Parentucellia latifolia 
Patersonia occidentalis 
Romulea rosea 
Schoenus discifer 
Sonchus oleraceus 
Sowerbaea laxif lora 
Stackhousia monogyna 
Stipa semibarbata group scps 
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29-May-97 

raxon Name 

rempletonia biloba 
retraria octandra 
rhysanotus thyrsoideus 
rrichocline spathulata 
Jrsinia anthemoides 
vulpia sp. scps 
Naitzia paniculata 
Kanthorrhoea acanthostachya 
Kanthorrhoea gracilis 

Standard Report 2



Taxonid 

3502 
184 

1406 
5336 
1273 

244 
245 

1387 
1276 
1121 
1125 
1280 
7454 
5508 
3815 
1289 

11049 
3095 
3098 

13216 
1888 
1916 
1646 

-2306 
5578 
5797 
7323 
3950 
2066 
2175 
5114 

11481 
6222 

11546 
5817 
8086 
1503 
2221 
6436 
1093 

85 
5961 
8106 

10805 
12352 

492 
7089 
1550 
1556 

985 
8231 
1312 
4733 
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